transferred from our Nehru Place Branch (Blc-19044), New Deihl Name and Address of the 1. M/s. YOGRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE LTD, Address: Village Borrower(s) and Chawarpata ,Tehsll Tendukhera, Dist. Narsingpur, M.P. Properties In the name 

of: 
3. Total Liabilities Rs. 20,0S,54,00,586.95 (Rupees Two Thousand five crore 

Fifty Four Lakh Five Hundred Eighty Six and palsa Ninety 
Five Only) as on 31/10/2025 plus further Interests & costs etc. 

4. (a) Mode of Auction Online Electronic Blddlna 
(b) Details of Auction M/a PSB Alliance (Ebkray), 
service provider Website: httpa://ebkray.in/ or https;//baanknet,com/

[...]

~!.!1212Qi::t.~blm1~@12rQt!.lr~Z~Z.tQm 
Mob No: 8291220220 

(c) Date & Time of 28.11.2025 Time: 11.30 am to 01.30 pm (with Auction unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration each till the conclusion of 
the sale.) 

( d)Place of Auction E-auctlon 
5. Reserve Price Rs. 1,15,00,000/- (Rupees One Crores fifteen Lakhs Only) 

Bidder has to make due dmaence & physical verification of the property with regards to title, extent. area. dues etc, Other charges Including court expenses. outstanding dues of local self government <property Jax, water tax, Electrlclty BIiis etc.) not In the knowledge of the bank.